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DUPLEX "COULEURS D’AUTOMNE”
OCT 2023 - PARTIE1

N° | TIRAGE SOLUTION REF |[PTS |CUM
1 |RFDWENE
2 |W+DIPREI FENDRE H4 | 28
3 |DIIPR+AS EWE OH | 22 | 50
4 |UTNEEIS DIAPIRS K3 |83 |133
5 |-HIIDLES TRINES 8J | 23 |156
6 |DI+QOUS SHELF AD | 22 178
7 IRJAUI?N OSIDIQUE N1 |[114 |292
8 |TAERAHG RAJ(E)UNIR 8A | 92 |384
9 |IAEGRT+MX |HA O1 | 32 |416
10 |-OOZSITT AXEE 5E | 49 | 465
11 ITT+GEMO  |OUZOS E7 | 28 |493
12 BBAMO?C MEGOTAIT B3 | 64 |557
13 |ABM+LAVE [B(R)OC Al | 40 |597
14 |AV+EECAF  |MELBA F10 | 23 |620
15 |AEEV+URM |CAF L2 | 29 |649
16 |M+IEKULT LEVREAU 12F | 28 | 677
17 |ILT+YOUT KEUM 11K | 52 | 729
18 |L+VULPEN  |[TUTOYAI 14A | 32 | 761
19 |LLNP+ENA  |VETU Al2 | 33 |79
20 |[ANP+AERG |NELL 13K | 23 |817
21 [P+ELNSRT |NAGERA 15G | 26 |843
ES oM | 23 |866




